PWR-F-RSx-Bx
802.11 b/g/n Wi-Fi Module OEMs, Tx-Rx, Client / Server type,
RS485 / RS232 transceiver, led Wi-Fi flashing, ABS box
Boxed modules with screw connector
PWR-F-RS485-B  Ordering Code: PWR-F-S04-B
PWR-F-RS232-B  Ordering Code: PWR-F-S02-B
Boxed modules with DB9 connector
PWR-F-RS485-B9  Ordering Code: PWR-F-S04-B9
PWR-F-RS232-B9  Ordering Code: PWR-F-S02-B9
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Wiicom supplies a Wi-Fi solution for RS232 and RS485
connections that combines powering and interfacing.
This product family contains all modules equipped with an
interface specific transceiver: PWR-F-RS232-Bx and
PWR-F-RS485-Bx are equipped with respectively RS232
and RS485 transceiver to communicate with the host.
This product family is developed with an extended power
supply range from 7V to 28V. Field interface is 5V TTL
compatible.